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(800) 801-2300

Scott Burnecke
Senior Executive Sales Consultant 
Dallas/Ft. Worth, West Texas

Cell: (214) 415-5050
Scott.Burnecke@warnerpacific.com

Kim Gomez
Chief of Staff/National  
Operations Practice Leader

(800) 801-2300, ext. 108
Kim.Gomez@warnerpacific.com

Scotty Harper
Executive Sales Consultant 
Oklahoma

Cell: (918) 852-6258
Scotty.Harper@warnerpacific.com

Dana Reyes
Executive Sales Consultant 
San Antonio/Austin

Cell: (210) 885-9182
Dana.Reyes@warnerpacific.com

T.J. Templin, II
Sales Solution Consultant

Cell: (713) 824-8834
TJ.Templin@warnerpacific.com

Adam Mathews
Executive Sales Consultant 
Houston

Cell: (713) 726-6042
Adam.Mathews@warnerpacific.com

Teresa Ramirez
Operations Supervisor 
Texas & Oklahoma

(800) 801-2300, ext. 6521
Teresa.Ramirez@warnerpacific.com

Scott Morgan
Executive Sales Consultant  
Medicare & Individual

(800) 801-2300, ext. 6531
Scott.Morgan@warnerpacific.com

Drew Kendrick, CSFS
Executive Sales Consultant 
Dallas/Ft. Worth

(800) 801-2300, ext. 6751
Drew.Kendrick@warnerpacific.com

Jim Romaine
Senior Executive Sales Consultant 
Austin, Dallas/Ft. Worth

Cell: (214) 208-0461
Jim.Romaine@warnerpacific.com

Kirk Templin
Senior Executive Sales Consultant 
Houston, East Texas

Cell: (713) 248-9933
Kirk.Templin@warnerpacific.com

Danny Koch
Senior Executive Sales Consultant  
West Texas

(800) 801-2300, ext. 6506
Danny.Koch@warnerpacific.com

Eric Scher
Sales Director 
Texas & Oklahoma

(800) 801-2300, ext. 6502
Eric.Scher@warnerpacific.com

Melanie Marshall
Senior Broker Services Representative

(800) 801-2300, ext. 6739
Melanie.Marshall@warnerpacific.com

Julie Flores
Medicare Pre-Sales Specialist

(800) 801-2300, ext. 8719
Julie.Flores@warnerpacific.com

Rick Krout
Ancillary Sales Executive OK

(800) 801-2300, ext. 6109
Rick.Krout@warnerpacific.com

Toni Palmer
Ancillary Sales Executive TX

(800) 801-2300, ext. 8733
Toni.Palmer@warnerpacific.com

Alyjah Cruz
Broker Support Specialist

(800) 801-2300, ext. 6522
Alyjah.Cruz@warnerpacific.com

Mattie Van Hook
Broker Services Representative III

(713) 260-5475
Mattie.VanHook@warnerpacific.com

Krisel Vela
Broker Services Representative III

(713) 260-5479
Krisel.Vela@warnerpacific.com

Kourtny Hesseltine
Multi Market Analyst

(210) 415-8761
Kourtny.Hesseltine@warnerpacific.com

Priscilla Stephens 
Multi Market Analyst

(832) 758-6620
Priscilla.Stephens@warnerpacific.com


